
MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josiah Blomker Shawnee Mission North High School 312.0 355.0

2 Christian Boro Staley High School 258.0 275.0

3 Noah Reid Shawnee Mission North High School 275.0 250.0

4 Camden Collins Staley High School 268.5 245.0

5 Parker Geniuk Staley High School 290.0 235.0

6 Winston Smith Staley High School 293.0 215.0

7 Preston Malathip Shawnee Mission North High School 252.0 185.0

8 Noah James Staley High School 281.0 155.0

Men's HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Parker Geniuk Staley High School 290.0 410.0

2 Preston Malathip Shawnee Mission North High School 252.0 395.0

3 Winston Smith Staley High School 293.0 380.0

4 Christian Boro Staley High School 258.0 340.0

5 Noah James Staley High School 281.0 275.0

6 Camden Collins Staley High School 268.5 0.0

8 Noah Reid Shawnee Mission North High School 275.0 0.0

9 Josiah Blomker Shawnee Mission North High School 312.0 0.0

Men's HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Noah Reid Shawnee Mission North High School 275.0 255.0

2 Christian Boro Staley High School 258.0 245.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Camden Collins Staley High School 268.5 245.0

4 Parker Geniuk Staley High School 290.0 190.0

5 Winston Smith Staley High School 293.0 185.0

6 Preston Malathip Shawnee Mission North High School 252.0 175.0

7 Noah James Staley High School 281.0 155.0

9 Josiah Blomker Shawnee Mission North High School 312.0 0.0

Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Christian Boro Staley High School 258.0 860.0 10

2 Parker Geniuk Staley High School 290.0 835.0 8

3 Winston Smith Staley High School 293.0 780.0 6

4 Preston Malathip Shawnee Mission North High School 252.0 755.0 4

5 Noah James Staley High School 281.0 585.0 0

6 Noah Reid Shawnee Mission North High School 275.0 505.0 2

7 Camden Collins Staley High School 268.5 490.0 0

8 Josiah Blomker Shawnee Mission North High School 312.0 355.0 1


